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Van Wanrooij ééndaagse cup 2020

LIDNUMM. NAAM

22580227 Johan van Boxmeer
21309347 Comb. van de Hurk
21569175 C. Janssen & Znn
21400699 J.M. van den Bogaart
22209320 Will & Dirk Geudens
21309061 Comb.v.Wanrooij
21139473 Mevr.Snellen&Zoon
21309206 H. Hanegraaf en Zn
21670798 R. van der Pas
21230201 H. Pollaerts
22619091 J. & M. van Buul
21370378 L.M. van Erp
22610006 A. Roos
23610111 G. Linders
21070221 R. v.d. Langenberg
22129116 P. en R. van Breugel
21560851 J. Biezemans
21079002 Pennings-Huiskes
21300224 Cor Hanegraaf
21130482 Rudy Peeters
21370602 M.J Lourenssen
22200004 A. Dekkers
21070241 A. Blummel
21351147 J.W. van Hintum
22490354 W. Vissers
21359132 H. Ulijn en Zn
22129001 Fam vd.Water-Dekkers
22580197 H. van Boxmeer
21230049 Robbert Pijnenburg
22549043 Gebr.Borgmans
22599427 Klessens-de Lepper
21070033 Berrie v.d. Brand
21439087 Fam. H. van Zuijlen
21300291 Jan Korsten
22379004 E.en N. van de Laar
22590014 J.G. Noot
22599505 De Jong-Santbergen
21519045 G. v.d. Oever & Zn
20169124 Gebr. Kuijpers
9120290 G.J. van der Linden
22470926 Henk van Limpt
22049034 Comb Manders & Zn
21430584 A. van Nistelrooy
21439184 A.& F.van Pinxteren
21510852 Rowdy Hoevenaars
21670004 FPP Speed Diepeveen
22610023 Lieke Schreuder
22370006 R. van de Wassenberg
22010021 W.T.J. Rooyakkers
21309355 Gebr. Verhoeven

WOONPLAATS

St. Oedenrode
Heesch
Helvoirt

Oss

Knegsel
Geffen
S-Hertogenbosch
Nuland
Veghel
Helvoirt
Knegsel
Berghem
Eindhoven
Ysselsteyn
Boxtel

Budel Dorplein
Vlijmen
Gemonde
Nuland
S-Hertogenbosch
Berghem
Luyksgestel
Boxtel
Berghem
Mierlo
Berghem
Heeze

St. Oedenrode
Helvoirt
Reusel
Valkenswaard
Boxtel
Rosmalen
Nuland

Mortel

Heeze
Valkenswaard
Uden
Oirschot

Mill

Hapert

Beek en Donk
Berlicum
Rosmalen
Uden
Keldonk
Veldhoven
Handel
Helmond
Heesch

TOTAAL

3357.9
3316.7
3221.8
3157.6
3154.3
2955.2
2861.3
2815.7
2803.1
2730.4
2681.1
2604.3
2566.8
2357.1
2305.0
2293.3
2240.9
2177.0
2156.4
2111.2
2083.0
2040.0
2037.2
2011.9
1947.8
1928.3
1909.1
1908.1
1892.0
1812.3
1784.9
1781.5
1780.1
1770.9
1764.0
1750.3
1748.8
1742.6
1722.1
1699.0
1697.3
1631.0
1626.4
1613.5
1604.9
1602.5
1599.8
1578.7
1525.8
1512.8



